BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI,PUNE - 43, (REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)

The students have to pay t ‘
"Principal, B V College of |

OPEN Category TFWS Catego
Out State | Maharashtra :
No.| Particular | Particular [Maharashtra Student
Student Student Vi .
1 | Tution Fee 1,25,110.00 1,25,110.00 1 | Tution Fee : z
2 |Development Fee 16,890.00 16,890.00 2 |Development Fee 16,890.00
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 715.00 3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00
4_|Eligiblity Fee 1,150.00 650.00 4_|Eligiblity Fee 650.00
5 |Student Insurance 701.00 701.00 5 |Student Insurance 701.00
® Total 1,44,566.00 | 1,44,066.00 Total 18,956.00
SEBC.JEBC.JOBC./JEWS/ -But Below 8 lakh Income/ Non
Creminal Certificate if applicable SCIST Categog[
—
No. Particular Maharashtra No. Particular  |Maharashtra Student
Student
1 | Tution Fee - 1 | Tution Fee £
2 |Development Fee 16,890.00 2 |Development Fee =
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 3 [Uni.Other Fee 715.00
4 _|Eligiblity Fee 650.00 4 _|Eligiblity Fee 650.00
5 |Student Insurance 701.00 5 [Student Insurance 701.00
Total 18,956.00 Total 2,066.00
V.J.N.T./S.B.C. Category J&K Category
No.| Particular Mahais icular Out State Student
1 | Tution Fee : 15,000.00
2 |Development Fee 5,000.00
g 3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00
4_|Eligiblity Fee 1,150.00
5 |Student Insurance 701.00
Total 4,000.00
26,566.00

NCIPAL

Vidyapeeth's
ineering for Women
Road, Pune-411 043.




